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       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : GAVRYLOW ANASTASIA         : 10 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    24"10  7  
:  2 : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    25"40  5  
:  3 : SACCHETTI CECILIA          : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    25"70  4  
:  4 : MEREU BEATRICE             : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    25"90  3  
:  4 : HILBE GRETA                : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    25"90  3  
:  6 : CARTA EMMA                 : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    26"20  1  
:  7 : CECCHINI GIORGIA           : 10 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    27"10     
:  8 : BARABASCHI ELISABETTA      : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    29"70     
:  9 : NALDI CAMILLA              : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    30"30     
: 10 : MAZZOTTA SOFIA             : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    30"40     
: 11 : MATTIOLI FRANCESCA         : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    32"70     
: 12 : BASCIANI BEATRICE          : 11 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    33"40     
: 13 : MAFFI GRETA                : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    34"90     
: 14 : ANDREOLI ELENA             : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    35"90     
: 15 : COLLIVA MARTA              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    36"70     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    22"70  7  
:  2 : RIZZOLI GIUSEPPE           : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    23"00  5  
:  3 : BOARI SAMUELE              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    23"10  4  
:  4 : BARBIERI ALESSANDRO        : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    23"20  3  
:  5 : SPARACINO ANDREA           : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    23"50  2  
:  6 : BARTOLI DIEGO              : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    24"20  1  
:  7 : MORANDI GREGORIO           : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    24"30     
:  8 : BELLI LORENZO              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    25"70     
:  9 : LUCA RICCARDO              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    26"00     
: 10 : MIRABELLI GIULIO           : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    26"40     
: 10 : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    26"40     
: 12 : SASSATELLI LEONARDO        : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    27"10     
: 13 : CARELLA LORENZO            : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    27"20     
: 14 : ROSSI CRISTIAN             : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    30"10     
: 15 : MELIS GIACOMO              : 11 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    32"30     
: 16 : ZUCCHELLI RICCARDO         : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    32"50     
: 17 : SANDROLINI LUCA            : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    34"90     
: 18 : BIANCHINI JONATHAN         : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    38"10     
: 19 : BONAZZI PIERO              : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    42"30     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : GAVRYLOW ANASTASIA         : 10 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    20"00  7  
:  2 : CARTA EMMA                 : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    21"50  5  
:  3 : SACCHETTI CECILIA          : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    22"10  4  
:  4 : MEREU BEATRICE             : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    22"50  3  
:  5 : HILBE GRETA                : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    22"80  2  
:  6 : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    23"90  1  
:  7 : BARABASCHI ELISABETTA      : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    24"40     
:  8 : CECCHINI GIORGIA           : 10 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    25"20     
:  9 : NALDI CAMILLA              : 10 : SPORT 2000               :    27"10     
: 10 : ANDREOLI ELENA             : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    30"30     
: 11 : MATTIOLI FRANCESCA         : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    31"00     
: 12 : MAZZOTTA SOFIA             : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    32"10     
: 13 : COLLIVA MARTA              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    32"20     
: 14 : BASCIANI BEATRICE          : 11 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    33"20     
: 15 : MAFFI GRETA                : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    33"30     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : RIZZOLI GIUSEPPE           : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    18"60  7  
:  2 : MORANDI GREGORIO           : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    19"40  5  
:  3 : BARTOLI DIEGO              : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    19"60  4  
:  4 : SPARACINO ANDREA           : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    19"80  3  
:  5 : BOARI SAMUELE              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    20"30  2  
:  6 : BELLI LORENZO              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    20"70  1  
:  7 : SASSATELLI LEONARDO        : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    20"80     
:  8 : CARELLA LORENZO            : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    21"10     
:  9 : BARBIERI ALESSANDRO        : 09 : SPORT 2000               :    21"20     
:  9 : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    21"20     
: 11 : LUCA RICCARDO              : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    21"40     
: 12 : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    21"60     
: 13 : ROSSI CRISTIAN             : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    26"40     
: 14 : MELIS GIACOMO              : 11 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    26"80     
: 15 : MIRABELLI GIULIO           : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    27"30     
: 16 : BONAZZI PIERO              : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    32"20     
: 17 : ZUCCHELLI RICCARDO         : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    33"00     
: 18 : SANDROLINI LUCA            : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    35"60     
: 19 : BIANCHINI JONATHAN         : 10 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    40"20     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAX3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SENATORE GIADA             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'12"20  7  
:  2 : MANSERVISI CAMILLA         : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'18"50  5  
:  3 : MATERA GINEVRA             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'21"90  4  
:  4 : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'22"50  3  
:  5 : ATTENNANTE CARLOTTA        : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'22"80  2  
:  6 : CAMPESTRI REBECCA          : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'24"40  1  
:  7 : MARTELLI GIULIA            : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'26"80     
:  8 : MILANI CARLOTTA            : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'28"60     
:  9 : LOPEZ SOFIA                : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'29"00     
: 10 : D'APOLITO GAYA             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'29"90     
: 11 : FERRETTI CHIARA            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :  1'30"40     
: 12 : TURRINI ANNALISA           : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'31"20     
: 13 : LIPPO BENEDETTA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'32"10     
: 14 : CERRI FRANCESCA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'32"40     
: 15 : BERBAKOV BEATRICE          : 07 : SPORT 2000               :  1'32"60     
: 16 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000               :  1'33"70     
: 17 : MARTIGNONI AGATA           : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'39"10     
: 18 : TALE' ELENA                : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'39"20     
: 19 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'41"30     
: 20 : ACHILLI NICOL              : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'46"50     
:    : ZOTO ELISA                 : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          : SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAX3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :  1'10"00  7  
:  2 : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'11"10  5  
:  3 : DAL MONTE GIACOMO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'16"00  4  
:  4 : ZAMBONI SAMUEL             : 05 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'18"30  3  
:  5 : SEMPRINI RICCARDO          : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'18"50  2  
:  6 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'19"00  1  
:  7 : GASPERINI THOMAS           : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'19"60     
:  8 : DI MARCO NICCOLO'          : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'20"20     
:  9 : CARLINI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'20"40     
: 10 : BELLETTATO EMANUELE        : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'23"60     
: 11 : TOTTI LUCA                 : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'26"50     
: 12 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :  1'27"40     
: 12 : BURZI LORENZO              : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'27"40     
: 14 : CECCARELLI PIETRO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'28"90     
: 15 : MARULLO GABRIELE           : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'29"90     
: 16 : VILLANI NICCOLO'           : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'31"90     
: 17 : UNGARELLI LEONARDO         : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'32"40     
: 18 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'35"30     
: 19 : CRACIUN GABRIEL            : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'45"60     
: 20 : PRETI ANDREA               : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'48"00     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : ZANETTI ALICE              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    45"00  7  
:  2 : BOARI ASIA                 : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    45"20  5  
:  3 : GENERALI NICE              : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    47"60  4  
:  4 : BRUGHIERI CAMILLA          : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    48"80  3  
:  5 : POLAZZI MARTINA            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    53"30  2  
:  6 : GROSSI EMMA                : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    56"70  1  
:  7 : TOTTI LICIA                : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'10"30     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : PARLANGELI ANDREA          : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    38"50  7  
:  2 : GHINELLI ANDREA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    44"20  5  
:  3 : BORGHESE EDORADO GABRIELE  : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    47"40  4  
:  4 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    48"90  3  
:  5 : GROSSI LORENZO             : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    55"40  2  
:  6 : BERTUZZI GIULIO            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    56"70  1  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE         Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'21"30  7  
:    : CAMPESTRI REBECCA          : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          : SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI          Codice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SEMPRINI RICCARDO          : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'14"90  7  
:  2 : DAL MONTE GIACOMO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'16"50  5  
:  3 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'20"40  4  
:  4 : BELLETTATO EMANUELE        : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'25"40  3  
:  5 : MARULLO GABRIELE           : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'32"80  2  
:  6 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'36"40  1  
:  7 : TOTTI LUCA                 : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'41"20     
:  8 : VILLANI NICCOLO'           : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'48"80     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : LARISSA BIANCA             : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    44"30  7  
:  2 : AMKRANG NATTATIDA          : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    45"60  5  
:  3 : MULATERI GAIA              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    46"00  4  
:  4 : CINTI ELEONORA             : 08 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    46"80  3  
:  5 : RESCA LUCREZIA             : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    47"20  2  
:  6 : POLAZZI MARTINA            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    48"10  1  
:  7 : SUBASCIAKI CHIARA          : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    48"40     
:  8 : BASTIANELLI MARTA          : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    49"20     
:  9 : BELLAGAMBA GIADA           : 08 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    51"10     
: 10 : MONTEBUGNOLI LAURA         : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    51"90     
: 11 : RENZI SOFIA                : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    53"20     
: 12 : SCAVONE ALESSIA            : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    55"18     
: 13 : BERNABEI LUCREZIA          : 09 : SPORT 2000               :  1'01"70     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MINARELLI GIANMARCO        : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    35"00  7  
:  2 : PARLANGELI ANDREA          : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    36"60  5  
:  3 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    42"70  4  
:  4 : RAINIERI DIEGO             : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    46"00  3  
:  5 : EVANGELISTI DAVIDE         : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    46"20  2  
:  6 : NEGRI ALESSANDRO           : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    52"90  1  
:  7 : BERTUZZI GIULIO            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    54"50     
:  8 : PAPILI FEDERICO            : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    58"00     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SENATORE GIADA             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'12"50  7  
:  2 : ATTENNANTE CARLOTTA        : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'23"70  5  
:  3 : TURRINI ANNALISA           : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'27"80  4  
:  4 : ZOTO ELISA                 : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'28"20  3  
:  5 : LOPEZ SOFIA                : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'28"60  2  
:  6 : FERRETTI CHIARA            : 06 : SPORT 2000               :  1'31"40  1  
:  7 : LIPPO BENEDETTA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'33"50     
:  8 : MARTIGNONI AGATA           : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'36"50     
:  9 : GORLA ELEONORA             : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'48"20     
: 10 : ACHILLI NICOL              : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'49"90     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'08"60  7  
:  2 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000               :  1'19"40  5  
:  3 : DAL MONTE GIACOMO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'20"40  4  
:  4 : CARLINI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'23"10  3  
:  5 : GASPERINI THOMAS           : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'28"40  2  
:  6 : CECCARELLI PIETRO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'29"00  1  
:  7 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'33"20     
:  8 : MARULLO GABRIELE           : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'33"30     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : HILBE GIULIA               : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    50"40  7  
:  1 : MULATERI GAIA              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    50"40  7  
:  3 : SUBASCIAKI CHIARA          : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    52"00  4  
:  4 : LORENZI MARTINA            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    52"10  3  
:  5 : ZANETTI ALICE              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    52"30  2  
:  6 : BOARI ASIA                 : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    52"70  1  
:  7 : SABBIONI AGNESE            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    53"80     
:  8 : RENZI SOFIA                : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    54"40     
:  9 : GENERALI NICE              : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    55"20     
: 10 : LARISSA BIANCA             : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    55"40     
: 11 : FINI ARIANNA               : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    55"50     
: 12 : NALDI LUCIA                : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    57"10     
: 13 : GROSSI EMMA                : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    57"90     
: 14 : PAVARIN PENELOPE           : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    59"90     
: 15 : ROSSI BEATRICE             : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'04"10     
: 16 : BELLETTI GAIA              : 08 : SPORT 2000               :  1'07"10     
: 17 : TOTTI LICIA                : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'23"30     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MINARELLI GIANMARCO        : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    44"40  7  
:  2 : NALDI RICCARDO             : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    47"70  5  
:  3 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    51"00  4  
:  4 : CECCARELLI DAVIDE          : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    52"10  3  
:  5 : PAPILI FILIPPO             : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    52"50  2  
:  6 : VEGETTI MARCO              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    55"00  1  
:  7 : GROSSI LORENZO             : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    56"80     
:  8 : SGARZI DIEGO               : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'01"00     
:  9 : BERTUZZI FLAVIO            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'01"20     
:    : BERNABEI LEONARDO          : 07 : SPORT 2000               : SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MANSERVISI CAMILLA         : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'21"90  7  
:  2 : MATERA GINEVRA             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'30"20  5  
:  3 : D'APOLITO GAYA             : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'35"10  4  
:  4 : SACCHETTI OLIVIA           : 06 : SPORT 2000               :  1'36"90  3  
:  5 : MILANI CARLOTTA            : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'38"10  2  
:  6 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000               :  1'46"90  1  
:  7 : CERRI FRANCESCA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'47"40     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : GASPERINI THOMAS           : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'28"00  7  
:  2 : DI MARCO NICCOLO'          : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'28"60  5  
:  3 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'31"10  4  
:  4 : CARLINI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'37"20  3  
:  5 : TOTTI LUCA                 : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'39"40  2  
:  6 : BURZI LORENZO              : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'44"20  1  
:  6 : VILLANI NICCOLO'           : 06 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'44"20  1  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : AMKRANG NATTATIDA          : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    36"10  7  
:  2 : BOARI ASIA                 : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    38"00  5  
:  3 : MULATERI GAIA              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    38"90  4  
:  4 : SUBASCIAKI CHIARA          : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    39"10  3  
:  5 : HILBE GIULIA               : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    39"30  2  
:  6 : ZANETTI ALICE              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    40"10  1  
:  7 : SABBIONI AGNESE            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    40"70     
:  8 : RESCA LUCREZIA             : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    41"20     
:  9 : LARISSA BIANCA             : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    41"30     
: 10 : FINI ARIANNA               : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    41"70     
: 10 : LORENZI MARTINA            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    41"70     
: 12 : BASTIANELLI MARTA          : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    42"50     
: 13 : BELLAGAMBA GIADA           : 08 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    42"80     
: 14 : MONTEBUGNOLI LAURA         : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    44"40     
: 15 : NALDI LUCIA                : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    44"70     
: 15 : CINTI ELEONORA             : 08 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    44"70     
: 17 : BELLETTI GAIA              : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    45"60     
: 18 : XHERAHI ISABEL             : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    46"60     
: 19 : BRUGHIERI CAMILLA          : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    47"00     
: FG : MONOPOLI SOFIA             : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    47"70     
: 20 : SCAVONE ALESSIA            : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    48"50     
: 21 : ROSSI BEATRICE             : 09 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    50"00     
: 22 : AMA GRETA                  : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    52"50     
: 23 : PAVARIN PENELOPE           : 09 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    54"10     
: 24 : BERNABEI LUCREZIA          : 09 : SPORT 2000               :  1'03"50     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : PARLANGELI ANDREA          : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    31"90  7  
:  2 : MINARELLI GIANMARCO        : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    32"00  5  
:  3 : NALDI RICCARDO             : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    35"50  4  
:  4 : GHINELLI ANDREA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    36"00  3  
:  5 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    37"60  2  
:  6 : EVANGELISTI DAVIDE         : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    38"60  1  
:  7 : CECCARELLI DAVIDE          : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    39"80     
:  8 : RAINIERI DIEGO             : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    40"40     
:  9 : BORGHESE EDORADO GABRIELE  : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :    40"50     
: 10 : PAPILI FILIPPO             : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    40"70     
: 11 : NANETTI MATTEO             : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    42"90     
: 12 : NEGRI ALESSANDRO           : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    43"50     
: 13 : BERTUZZI FLAVIO            : 08 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :    44"10     
: 14 : BERNABEI LEONARDO          : 07 : SPORT 2000               :    44"60     
: 15 : VEGETTI MARCO              : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    45"40     
: 16 : PAPILI FEDERICO            : 08 : SPORT 2000               :    54"00     
:    : SGARZI DIEGO               : 08 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        : SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'13"60  7  
:  2 : MARTELLI GIULIA            : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'14"30  5  
:  3 : SACCHETTI OLIVIA           : 06 : SPORT 2000               :  1'19"30  4  
:  4 : CERRI FRANCESCA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'19"50  3  
:  5 : LIPPO BENEDETTA            : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'20"10  2  
:  6 : BERBAKOV BEATRICE          : 07 : SPORT 2000               :  1'20"30  1  
:  7 : TALE' ELENA                : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'26"30     
:  8 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'27"70     
:  9 : GORLA ELEONORA             : 07 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'35"10     
: 10 : ACHILLI NICOL              : 07 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'35"60     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'02"70  7  
:  2 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :  1'03"80  5  
:  3 : ZAMBONI SAMUEL             : 05 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'07"10  4  
:  4 : SEMPRINI RICCARDO          : 05 : POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  1'09"20  3  
:  5 : DI MARCO NICCOLO'          : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'10"80  2  
:  6 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000               :  1'11"90  1  
:  7 : BELLETTATO EMANUELE        : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'13"60     
:  8 : BURZI LORENZO              : 06 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'14"30     
:  9 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000               :  1'16"20     
: 10 : CECCARELLI PIETRO          : 05 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'16"50     
: 11 : UNGARELLI LEONARDO         : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'23"40     
: 12 : PRETI ANDREA               : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'35"40     
: 13 : CRACIUN GABRIEL            : 06 : ASD NUOVO NUOTO          :  1'42"30     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 
Classifica Società   
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 
  1)  002  POL. COM. RICCIONE               146       9   3   5 
  2)  001  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM                140       8   7   6 
  3)  003  SPORT 2000                       107       3   6   5 
  4)  004  ASD NUOVO NUOTO                   80       3   4   5 
 


